



# ZET Trnava-X-Race

## Results - Sprint - K1W

	Number	Name	Club	Nat.	Time	Time to prev.	Time to first
1	30	Pavĺina Zástěrová	HIKO team	CZE	02:17.60	00:00.00	00:00.00
2	57	Evina Lásko	Slavie UK BA	SVK	02:24.33	00:06.73	00:06.73
3	3	Bety Brabcova	Exo Kayaks Team	CZE	02:24.84	00:00.51	00:07.24
4	14	Káča Barešová	Sokol Troja	CZE	02:26.37	00:01.53	00:08.77
5	61	Zuzana Balejová	Slavia UK	SVK	02:27.47	00:01.10	00:09.87
6	105	Alena Pechková	Kotva	CZE	02:27.89	00:00.42	00:10.29
7	95	Adélka Moravová	Kanu Club Graz	CZE	02:27.95	00:00.06	00:10.35
8	17	Irča Helusová	TJ Union Plzeň	CZE	02:32.72	00:04.77	00:15.12
9	26	Nina Csonkova	Slavia uk	SVK	02:33.13	00:00.41	00:15.53
10	93	Ivka Malánová	TJ Sokol Troja	CZE	02:35.27	00:02.14	00:17.67
11	84	Alicja Zajac	AKTK BYSTRZE	POL	02:41.61	00:06.34	00:24.01
12	12	Kateřina Tomečková	TJ Sokol Troja	CZE	02:43.55	00:01.94	00:25.95
13	102	Anna Sokolová	KK Slavia Praha	CZE	02:45.15	00:01.60	00:27.55
14	82	Magdalena Tomasik	AKTK Bystrze	POL	02:47.43	00:02.28	00:29.83
15	83	Ewa Tomasik	AKTK Bystrze	POL	02:47.55	00:00.12	00:29.95